
$2,575.99

$7,975.94

$7,225.63

Elected Official Expense Report
Ward Four Carla Howatt
January 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$5,686.44Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$17,777.56Subtotal

Total $23,464.00



$1,046.33

$878.29

$1,928.57

Ward Four Carla Howatt

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,476.70Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$3,853.19Subtotal

Total $5,329.89

Business Expenses

Cellular

02-10-16 January Cellular  50.73

02-22-16 February Cellular  52.21

 102.94Cellular Total

Computer Equipment

01-06-16 AppleCare+  80.00

01-06-16 iPad Air 2  768.20

 848.20Computer Equipment Total

Meals

03-07-16 Business Meeting  35.65

 35.65Meals Total

Mileage

01-18-16 Heartland Housing Foundation Meeting  0.61

02-17-16 Heartland Housing Foundation Meeting  0.61

03-09-16 Provincial Leader's Breakfast  17.16

03-16-16 Heartland Housing Foundation Board Meeting  3.81

 22.19Mileage Total

Office Phone

01-29-16 January Office Phone  8.67

02-25-16 February Office Phone  8.63

03-31-16 March Office Phone  8.78

 26.08Office Phone Total

Printing

01-29-16 January Printing  0.07

02-29-16 February Printing  2.71

03-30-16 March Printing  8.49

 11.27Printing Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

 1,046.33

 1,046.33Business Expenses Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Professional Development

Other

03-10-16 Book - "The Leadership Crisis"  48.97

 48.97Other Total

Registration

12-16-15 Cancellation Fee for the Alberta Land Institute Land Use Seminar (May 4 - 5, 2016; Edmonton, AB)  75.00

 75.00Registration Total

 123.97

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Mayors' Caucus | Edmonton, AB | March 9-10, 2016

Registration

01-19-16 Registration  75.00

 75.00Registration Total

Taxi

03-09-16 Taxi  32.57

 32.57Taxi Total

 107.57Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Mayors' Caucus | Edmonton, AB | March 9-10, 
2016 Total

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Linear Property Taxation Symposium | Leduc, Alberta | January 
27, 2016

Mileage

01-27-16 Mileage-Out of County  40.28

 40.28Mileage Total

Registration

01-19-16 Registration  75.00

 75.00Registration Total

 115.28Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Linear Property Taxation Symposium | Leduc, 
Alberta | January 27, 2016 Total

University of Alberta Environmental Sustainability Course | Edmonton, AB | January 20, 2016

Mileage

01-20-16 University of Alberta Environmental Sustainability Course  81.47

 81.47Mileage Total

Registration

01-20-16 Registration  450.00

 450.00Registration Total

 531.47University of Alberta Environmental Sustainability Course | Edmonton, AB | January 20, 
2016 Total

 878.29Professional Development Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Public Relations

Advertising

01-26-16 Half Page Advertisement in Strathcona Christian Academy Fine Arts Presents Disney's "The Little 
Mermaid" Playbill

 250.00

 250.00Advertising Total

Meals

01-06-16 Ward 4 Open House  8.65

01-06-16 Ward 4 Open House  30.31

01-08-16 Ward 4 Open House  11.38

01-15-16 Resident Meeting  5.49

02-18-16 Ward 4 Open House  6.70

02-19-16 Ward 4 Open House  14.17

02-28-16 Resident Meeting  34.84

 111.54Meals Total

Mileage

01-08-16 Ward 4 Open House  0.76

01-14-16 Canadian Home Builders Association's Economic Forum and Dinner  15.25

02-18-16 Ward 4 Open House  0.46

02-19-16 Ward 4 Open House  1.07

03-16-16 Ward 4 Open House  0.46

03-18-16 Ward 4 Open House  1.07

 19.07Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

01-26-16 eNewsletter Quarterly Fee  75.00

 75.00Newsletters to the Public Total

Newspaper Advertising

01-01-16 Coffee with Carla Advertisement  315.80

02-13-16 Coffee with Carla Advertisement  228.30

03-12-16 Coffee with Carla Advertisement  228.30

 772.40Newspaper Advertising Total

Other

01-14-16 Sympathy Gift  18.75

02-18-16 Book - "Gone with The Wind" for Strathcona County Library Big Speakeasy Event Reading  15.00

 33.75Other Total

Promotional Items

03-18-16 Promotional Items - 48 Journals  481.81

 481.81Promotional Items Total

Registration

01-04-16 Registration for the Fort Saskatchewan State of the City Address (February 3; Fort Saskatchewan, 
AB)

 30.00

01-16-16 Registration for the Canadian Home Builders Association Forum & Dinner (January 14; Edmonton, 
AB)

 65.00

02-16-16 Ticket to the Boys & Girls Club of Strathcona County Fundraising Dinner (March 19; Sherwood 
Park)

 50.00

02-24-16 Ticket to the State of the County Address (February 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  40.00

 185.00Registration Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

 1,928.57

 1,928.57Public Relations Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Corporate Activities

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Board Meeting | Sherbrooke, QC | March 1 - 4, 2016

Accomodation

12-17-15 Airbnb Accommodation for the Federation of Canadian Municipalities Board Meeting (March 1 - 4, 
2016; Sherbrooke, QC)

 181.00

 181.00Accomodation Total

Car Rental

03-04-16 Car Rental  324.35

03-04-16 Gas  29.55

 353.90Car Rental Total

Meals

03-01-16 Meals-Breakfast  6.48

03-01-16 Meals-Dinner  30.31

03-02-16 Meals-Dinner  37.99

03-02-16 Meals-Lunch  7.53

03-03-16 Meals-Dinner  54.98

03-04-16 Meals-Dinner  16.78

03-04-16 Meals-Lunch  34.44

03-04-16 Meals-Other  3.29

 191.80Meals Total

Mileage

03-01-16 Mileage-Out of County  19.73

 19.73Mileage Total

Taxi

03-01-16 Taxi  18.26

03-02-16 Taxi  9.70

03-02-16 Taxi  12.43

03-05-16 Taxi  79.62

 120.01Taxi Total

Travel

02-29-16 Baggage Fee  25.00

03-04-16 Baggage Fee  25.00

03-30-16 Flight purchased for the Federation of Canadian Municipalities Board Meeting (March 1 - 4, 2016; 
Sherbrooke, QC)

 560.26

 610.26Travel Total

 1,476.70Federation of Canadian Municipalities Board Meeting | Sherbrooke, QC | March 1 - 4, 2016 
Total

 1,476.70Corporate Activities Total
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$661.69

$2,964.31

$2,513.07

Ward Four Carla Howatt

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$2,669.18Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$6,139.07Subtotal

Total $8,808.25

Business Expenses

Cellular

03-31-16 March Cellular Phone and Tablet  66.90

04-22-16 April Cellular Phone and Tablet  47.24

05-22-16 May Cellular Phone and Tablet  50.28

 164.42Cellular Total

Mileage

04-08-16 Inter-City Forum on Social Policy Meeting (Leduc, AB)  18.68

04-13-16 Tour of Bruderheim Site (Bruderheim, AB)  7.07

 25.75Mileage Total

Office Phone

04-16-16 April Office Phone  8.56

05-25-16 May Office Phone  8.54

06-16-16 June Office Phone  8.57

 25.67Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

05-12-16 iPad Sleeve  67.35

 67.35Office Supplies Total

Parking

05-26-16 Homelessness in Edmonton and Strathcona County discussion  10.00

 10.00Parking Total

Printing

04-27-16 April Printing  5.26

05-30-16 May Printing  0.66

 5.92Printing Total

 299.11

Inter-City Forum on Social Policy June Board Meeting | Calgary, AB | June 10, 2016
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Accomodation

06-10-16 Accommodation - Delta Calgary Airport Hotel  309.58

 309.58Accomodation Total

Meals

06-09-16 Meals-Dinner  26.00

06-10-16 Meals-Dinner  27.00

 53.00Meals Total

 362.58Inter-City Forum on Social Policy June Board Meeting | Calgary, AB | June 10, 2016 Total

 661.69Business Expenses Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Professional Development

Registration

03-16-16 Registration for the Disney's Approach to Leadership Excellence (May 31; Edmonton, AB)  397.00

 397.00Registration Total

 397.00

University of Alberta Social Sustainability Course | Camrose, AB | April 21, 2016

Mileage

04-21-16 Mileage-Out of County  59.56

 59.56Mileage Total

Registration

03-14-16 Registration  450.00

 450.00Registration Total

 509.56University of Alberta Social Sustainability Course | Camrose, AB | April 21, 2016 Total

University of Alberta Rural Planning and Design Course | Camrose, AB | June 15, 2016

Registration

03-31-16 Registration  250.00

 250.00Registration Total

 250.00University of Alberta Rural Planning and Design Course | Camrose, AB | June 15, 2016 Total

Effective Public Participation Workshops | Edmonton, AB | May 2 - 6, 2016

Meals

05-03-16 Meals-Lunch  11.48

05-04-16 Meals-Lunch  10.47

05-05-16 Meals-Lunch  9.08

05-06-16 Meals-Lunch  10.39

 41.42Meals Total

Mileage

05-02-16 Mileage-Out of County  13.12

05-03-16 Mileage-Out of County  13.12

05-04-16 Mileage-Out of County  13.12

05-05-16 Mileage-Out of County  13.12

05-06-16 Mileage-Out of County  13.12

 65.60Mileage Total

Parking

05-02-16 Parking  28.57

05-03-16 Parking  14.29

05-04-16 Parking  14.29

05-05-16 Parking  14.29

05-06-16 Parking  14.29

 85.73Parking Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Registration

04-11-16 Registration for the Effective Public Participation Workshop (May 2 - 6; Edmonton, AB)  1,615.00

 1,615.00Registration Total

 1,807.75Effective Public Participation Workshops | Edmonton, AB | May 2 - 6, 2016 Total

 2,964.31Professional Development Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Public Relations

Advertising

04-07-16 Ward Stand-Up Display  226.20

 226.20Advertising Total

Donations

04-09-16 Herb Planter Donation for the Rural Volunteer Appreciation (April 9; Ardrossan, AB)  114.44

 114.44Donations Total

Meals

03-16-16 Ward 4 Open House  12.70

04-06-16 Ward 4 Open House  18.59

05-13-16 Ward 4 Open House  11.38

 42.67Meals Total

Mileage

04-01-16 Sherwood Park Annual Junior Female Showcase Tournament (Ardrossan, AB)  14.13

04-15-16 Premier's State of the Province Address (Edmonton, AB)  10.60

04-25-16 Edmonton Mayor's State of the City Address (Edmonton, AB)  11.10

 35.83Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

04-01-16 eNewsletter Quarterly Fee  75.00

 75.00Newsletters to the Public Total

Newspaper Advertising

04-01-16 Coffee with Carla Advertisement  223.00

05-07-16 Coffee with Carla Advertisement  275.80

06-17-16 Coffee with Carla Advertisement  175.50

 674.30Newspaper Advertising Total

Other

03-30-16 Sympathy Gift  12.93

05-27-16 Supplies for the Dog Park Meet and Greet event (June 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  18.46

05-27-16 Supplies for the Dog Park Meet and Greet event (June 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  56.87

06-10-16 Dog Biscuits for the Dog Park Meet and Greet Event (June 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  157.16

06-11-16 Bus Rental for the Spring Cash Mob (June 11; Sherwood Park, AB)  125.00

06-13-16 Supplies for the Dog Park Meet and Greet event (June 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  11.16

 381.58Other Total

Parking

04-25-16 Edmonton Mayor's State of the City Address  10.00

 10.00Parking Total

Promotional Items

04-04-16 Promotional Items - (5) Recreation, Parks and Culture Passes  90.00

05-30-16 Promotional Item for the Emily's Ride Fundraiser (June 4; Sherwood Park, AB)  150.00

06-13-16 Promotional Items - (37) Pet Leashes purchased from Ward 8  351.50

06-16-16 Promotional Items - (150) Cookies for the Dog Park Meet and Greet Event (June 19; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 125.00

 716.50Promotional Items Total

Registration

03-14-16 Registration for the Edmonton Prayer Breakfast (April 27; Edmonton, AB)  45.00
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

03-17-16 Registration for the Strathcona Victim Services Walk/Run (April 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  22.50

03-23-16 Ticket to the Special Meeting with the Honourable Joe Ceci (April 19; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  19.05

04-08-16 Ticket to the Edmonton Mayor's State of the City Address (April 25; Edmonton, AB)  75.00

04-15-16 Ticket to the Premier's State of the Province Address (April 15; Edmonton, AB)  75.00

 236.55Registration Total

 2,513.07

 2,513.07Public Relations Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Corporate Activities

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 - 5, 2016

Accomodation

06-06-16 Accomodation - Fort Garry Hotel  956.95

 956.95Accomodation Total

Meals

06-01-16 Meals-Dinner  30.69

06-01-16 Meals-Lunch  18.29

06-02-16 Meals-Lunch  22.87

06-02-16 Meals-Other  5.08

06-03-16 Meals-Breakfast  18.70

06-03-16 Meals-Dinner  38.18

06-03-16 Meals-Lunch  13.20

06-04-16 Meals-Breakfast  18.70

06-05-16 Meals-Breakfast  18.70

06-05-16 Meals-Dinner  6.56

06-05-16 Meals-Dinner  20.67

06-06-16 Meals-Breakfast  7.85

 219.49Meals Total

Registration

03-14-16 Registration  815.00

12-21-15 Registration for the Collaborating to Compete Pre-conference Workshop  202.00

 1,017.00Registration Total

Taxi

06-04-16 Taxi  6.40

06-04-16 Taxi  8.60

06-06-16 Taxi  95.77

06-06-16 Taxi  17.92

 128.69Taxi Total

Travel

03-14-16 Flight  297.05

06-02-16 Baggage Fee  25.00

06-05-16 Baggage Fee  25.00

 347.05Travel Total

 2,669.18Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 
- 5, 2016 Total

 2,669.18Corporate Activities Total
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$212.98

$200.00

$423.40

Ward Four Carla Howatt

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$836.38Subtotal

Total $836.38

Business Expenses

Cellular

06-22-16 June Cellular Phone and Tablet  49.63

07-22-16 July Cellular Phone and Tablet  42.51

08-22-16 August Cellular Phone and Tablet  48.96

 141.10Cellular Total

Office Phone

07-31-16 July Office Phone  8.50

08-31-16 August Office Phone  8.51

09-26-16 September Office Phone  8.24

 25.25Office Phone Total

Parking

07-07-16 InterCity Forum on Social Policy Subcommittee Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  7.14

 7.14Parking Total

Printing

07-26-16 July Printing  1.56

08-31-16 August Printing  0.82

09-22-16 September Printing  0.95

 3.33Printing Total

Taxi

07-20-16 Meeting with the Minister of Seniors and Housing (Edmonton, AB)  36.16

 36.16Taxi Total

 212.98

 212.98Business Expenses Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Professional Development

Registration

06-16-16 Registration for the Capital Region Board ReEnvision Housing Symposium (September 15; 
Edmonton, AB)

 200.00

 200.00Registration Total

 200.00

 200.00Professional Development Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Public Relations

Advertising

07-05-16 Ward 4 eNewsletter Handouts  19.27

 19.27Advertising Total

Meals

06-23-16 Ward 4 Open House  8.32

07-08-16 Business Meeting  55.04

 63.36Meals Total

Newsletters to the Public

07-01-16 eNewsletter Quarterly Fee  75.00

 75.00Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

07-27-16 Sympathy Gift  15.77

 15.77Other Total

Registration

09-14-16 Two Tickets to the Mayor's Battle of the Chefs (October 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  250.00

 250.00Registration Total

 423.40

 423.40Public Relations Total
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$654.99

$3,933.34

$2,360.59

Ward Four Carla Howatt

Elected Official Expense Report

October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,540.56Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$6,948.92Subtotal

Total $8,489.48

Business Expenses

Cellular

09-22-16 September Cellular Phone and Tablet  22.59

10-22-16 October Cellular Phone and Tablet  44.50

11-22-16 November Cellular Phone and Tablet  37.81

12-22-16 December Cellular Phone and Tablet  46.07

 150.97Cellular Total

Meals

05-30-16 Business Meeting  23.95

 23.95Meals Total

Mileage

07-07-16 InterCity Forum on Social Policy Subcommittee Discussion (Edmonton, AB)  13.12

07-14-16 Capital Region Board Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  13.12

09-23-16 InterCity Forum on Social Policy Meeting (Leduc, AB)  27.76

10-13-16 Capital Region Board Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  13.12

 67.12Mileage Total

Office Phone

10-26-16 October Office Phone  8.27

11-30-16 November Office Phone  8.28

12-29-16 December Office Phone  8.43

 24.98Office Phone Total

Other

10-18-16 Photograph of Emerald Hills Leisure Centre for Office  60.00

11-08-16 Two picture frames  198.36

11-30-16 Mounted print of Emerald Hills Leisure Centre for Office  73.00

 331.36Other Total

Postage

10-11-16 Postage  1.71

 1.71Postage Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Printing

10-26-16 October Printing  0.51

11-24-16 November Printing  0.43

12-15-16 December Printing  8.62

 9.56Printing Total

Taxi

11-22-16 From Homeward Trust National Housing Day Luncheon, amount split amongst three councillors 
(Edmonton, AB)

 11.17

11-22-16 To Homeward Trust National Housing Day Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  34.17

 45.34Taxi Total

 654.99

 654.99Business Expenses Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Professional Development

Registration

10-04-16 Online Registration for Alberta Elected Officials Education Program Ethics Course  250.00

 250.00Registration Total

 250.00

Public Consultation and Engagement Summit | Toronto, ON | December 5 - 7, 2016

Accomodation

10-27-16 Toronto Airbnb  601.00

12-05-16 Accomodation - Partial Refund -67.00

 534.00Accomodation Total

Meals

12-04-16 Meals-Breakfast  7.75

12-04-16 Meals-Dinner  22.83

12-04-16 Meals-Lunch  7.49

12-05-16 Meals-Dinner  37.92

12-06-16 Meals-Dinner  24.83

12-07-16 Meals-Dinner  24.82

12-07-16 Meals-Lunch  42.52

12-08-16 Meals-Breakfast  6.97

12-08-16 Meals-Other  12.94

 188.07Meals Total

Registration

10-20-16 Registration  1,598.14

 1,598.14Registration Total

Taxi

12-04-16 Taxi  9.18

12-04-16 Taxi  11.26

12-04-16 Taxi  25.84

12-05-16 Taxi  12.99

12-05-16 Taxi  14.24

12-06-16 Taxi  13.54

12-06-16 Taxi  13.07

12-07-16 Taxi  13.54

12-07-16 Taxi  14.56

12-08-16 Taxi  84.04

12-08-16 Taxi  15.05

 227.31Taxi Total

Travel

10-25-16 Travel  520.50

12-03-16 Travel-Baggage Fee  25.00

12-07-16 Travel-Baggage Fee  25.00

12-08-16 Travel-Purchase During Flight  3.77

 574.27Travel Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

 3,121.79Public Consultation and Engagement Summit | Toronto, ON | December 5 - 7, 2016 Total

University of Alberta Cultural Sustainability Course | Camrose, AB | October 26, 2016

Mileage

10-26-16 Mileage-Out of County  59.56

 59.56Mileage Total

Registration

01-09-16 Registration  450.00

 450.00Registration Total

 509.56University of Alberta Cultural Sustainability Course | Camrose, AB | October 26, 2016 Total

Capital Region Board ReEnvision Housing Symposium | Morinville, AB | September 15, 2016

Mileage

09-15-16 Mileage-Out of County  51.99

 51.99Mileage Total

 51.99Capital Region Board ReEnvision Housing Symposium | Morinville, AB | September 15, 2016 
Total

 3,933.34Professional Development Total
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Public Relations

Advertising

10-01-16 October In the Bag Advertising - Summerwood  25.00

12-23-16 Council Christmas Ad in Sherwood Park News  58.55

 83.55Advertising Total

Donations

10-25-16 Donation to the Black and White Gala Live Auction  84.00

12-16-16 Spa Package Donation for New Years Eve Fundraising Dinner  105.00

12-29-16 Festival of Trees Donation  42.61

 231.61Donations Total

Meals

07-07-16 Resident Meeting (Sherwood Park, AB)  45.59

10-12-16 Ward 4 Open House  8.60

10-14-16 Ward 4 Open House  13.29

12-16-16 Ward 4 Open House  12.38

12-31-16 Strathcona Community Hospital Foundation Fundraiser  169.97

 249.83Meals Total

Mileage

10-03-16 Wildlife Rehabilitation Society of Edmonton Tour (Edmonton, AB)  17.67

10-12-16 Future of Alberta's Municipalities Luncheon with Danielle Larivee (Edmonton, AB)  11.10

 28.77Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

10-01-16 eNewsletter Quarterly Fee  75.00

 75.00Newsletters to the Public Total

Newspaper Advertising

10-07-16 Coffee with Carla Advertisement  228.30

12-30-16 Coffee with Carla Advertisement  228.30

 456.60Newspaper Advertising Total

Other

11-23-16 Sympathy Gift  14.38

 14.38Other Total

Parking

10-12-16 Future of Alberta's Municipalities Luncheon with Danielle Larivee (Edmonton, AB)  20.00

 20.00Parking Total

Promotional Items

10-26-16 (100) Recreation Passes  300.00

12-31-16 Council Christmas Cards  51.56

 351.56Promotional Items Total

Registration

09-29-16 Ticket to the Strathcona County Cemetery Trek (September 30; Sherwood Park, AB)  12.27

10-04-16 Ticket to the Future of Alberta's Municipalities Luncheon with Minister Danielle Larivee (October 
12; Edmonton, AB)

 49.00

10-04-16 Two tickets to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Business Awards (October 21; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 150.00

11-28-16 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Christmas Luncheon (December 15; Edmonton, AB)  42.86
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Ward Four Carla Howatt
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

 254.13Registration Total

 1,765.43

Advertising

11-04-16 Ward 4 Community Talk Advertisement  228.30

11-08-16 Ward 4 Community Talk Advertisement  315.80

 544.10Advertising Total

Other

11-09-16 Coffee and Snacks for Ward 4 Community Talk  51.06

 51.06Other Total

 595.16

 2,360.59Public Relations Total

Page 6 of 707-Mar-2017Modified on 



Ward Four Carla Howatt
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Corporate Activities

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention | October 5 - 7, 2016 | Edmonton, Alberta

Mileage

10-04-16 Mileage-Out of County  11.10

10-05-16 Mileage-Out of County  11.10

10-07-16 Mileage-Out of County  11.10

 33.30Mileage Total

Parking

10-04-16 Parking during pre-convention course "Regional Partnership and Collaboration"  31.43

10-05-16 Parking  25.00

10-06-16 Parking  19.05

 75.48Parking Total

Registration

01-09-16 Elected Officials Education Session: Regional Partnership and Collaboration  340.00

10-01-16 Encouraging the Participation of Women in the Municipal Government Elected Process Luncheon  21.39

 361.39Registration Total

Taxi

10-06-16 Taxi  28.28

 28.28Taxi Total

 498.45Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention | October 5 - 7, 2016 | Edmonton, 
Alberta Total

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Fall Convention | November 14 - 17, 2016 | 
Edmonton, Alberta

Mileage

11-14-16 Mileage-Out of County  11.10

11-15-16 Mileage-Out of County  11.10

11-16-16 Mileage-Out of County  11.10

11-17-16 Mileage-Out of County  11.10

 44.40Mileage Total

Parking

11-14-16 Parking  45.71

11-15-16 Parking  16.00

11-16-16 Parking  16.00

11-17-16 Parking  15.00

 92.71Parking Total

Registration

10-01-16 Elected Officials Education Program: Municipal Leadership (November 14; Edmonton, AB)  340.00

10-01-16 Registration  565.00

 905.00Registration Total

 1,042.11Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Fall Convention | November 14 - 17, 
2016 | Edmonton, Alberta Total

 1,540.56Corporate Activities Total
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